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: Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka
4" T’ Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore — 560 041
RGU/Adm/BDS/ D662 /2021-22 Date: 27/06/2022
To,
The Principal

COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES, DAVANGERE

Sir/Madam
Sub: “Admission Approval for BDS Course for the academic year 2021-22”

Ref: 1. RGU/UG/ADM/COE/2021-22, dtd: 24/01/2022
2. RGU/UG/ADM/COE/2021-22, dtd: 17/06/2022
3. ACA/AFF/DENTAL NOTIFICATION/BDS-MDS & PG Dip/2021-22, dtd:
07/06/2021, 30/08/2021 & 11/11/2021
4, Registrar and Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor Approval dated: 25 & 27/05/2022 &
07/06/2022

Please find here with enclosed admission approval list of students for BDS course for
the year 2021-22. The total number of admissions approved is 57 ( Fifty Seven ) only
under reference (4) and the admissions not approved is 0 (Zero). Approval is given on the
basis of documents submitted by Principal/Dean of the colleges. If any document found
fake University will withdraw the admission approval of the student in question and legal
action will be initiated against the concerned Principal/Management of the college.

Further you are informed to college all the original documents of approved student of
2021-22 should be collected by your office immediately or within fortnight or at the
carliest. If the documents are not collected within the stipulated time University is not
responsible for any misplacement of the records.

"Appi‘oved by Hon'ble Vice Chancellor"
Yours faithfully,

%GUHS, Bangalorw
@’ /""’
Note;-

1. Principal/Management are here by directed to discharge the student/s whose admission is not approved and submit
the compliance report to the university within ten days from today. If no report is received it shall be presumed
that the directions are complied with. No correspondence in this regard will be entertained. For any violation, the
Principal/ Management will be solely held responsible.

2. Ttis hereby informed that the name of the student approved in the admission statement will be based on the KEA
admission portal,

3. Ifany spelling mistake has been found in the admission approved list, the same may be brought to the notice of this
office within one month along with prescribed fees and attested Xerox copy of 10" Marks Card.

Copy to:
1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.
2. The Secretary, Dental Council of India, Aiwan-E-Galib Marg, Kotla Road, New Delhi-110002.
3. Director, Curriculum Development, RGUHS, Bangalore.
4. System Analyst, RGUHS Web Server.



Name of the students whose admission is approved

Faculty : DENTAL

College : D662-College of Dental Sciences, Davangere

Course: BDS

Sl No NEET CETNO

1 ZF172
2 QF460
3 JW164
4 PT073
5 RLO31
6 FLO65
7 JP275
8 HP145
9 PV281
10 EF236
11 PS017
12 EJ354
13 EN276
14 NY019
15 ZB081
16 GH118
17 DE538
18 JNOO
19 AN295
20 RB470
21 XK018
22 JU072
23 A2703
24 SF459
25 PU159
26 B8085
27 JK258
28 QM078

Name of the Candldate
AAMIRAH SUAAD D -—
'ABHILASH T E —
AISHA SIDDIQA B~
AISHWARYA RATTU -
'AKSHAY V
:ANIL NINGAPPA SUNAGAR -
ANKITHA K B e
ANUSHA -
ANUSHA ASHOK HAVERI ~

APEKSHA PRAVEEN AKIWATE -

ARIHANT PATIL —
'ARPITA MAHADEV CHANAGOUDAR
ASHWIN NIPPANI ~ —

AYESHAW JAGIRDAR -~
DARSHAN GOWDATP -
DEEPIKABHK _-

DEEPTHI RAMESH - '

DIYA HARSHA—

G R KHUSHI REDDY -
HARSHITHA G —

‘HYDER ZAFAR KHAN -

INCHARAT ——
INUKONDA SAI SRITHIKA —

JENISH GLORY TAURO ~
JYOTHIRMAYEE BEERAPPA ONAKERI

KHUSHI C -

5KHUSHIKRATHOD-’
?UKHHWiK -

Reglstratlon Number
21D0754
21D0755
21D0756

© 21D0757
21D0758
- 21D0759
21D0760
21D0761
21D0762
2100763
2100764
21D0765
21D0766
21D0767
21D0768
2100769
21D0770
2100771
21D0772
21D0773
- 21D0774
21D0775
21D0776
21D0777
21D0778
2100779
21D0780
21D0781



32
33
.34

35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50
51
52
53
o4
55
56
57

IMOULYAM 21D0782
'NAMRATA NARESH - | 21D0783
'NANDADEEPA KALAGHATAGI ~  ©  21D0784
GQ147  NATARAJBGOKAVIMATH— | 21D0785
NX249 NIDHIDH ~ - ~ 21p0786
C3016  NOOR AYESHA SIDDIQHA — | o - 21D0787
JLO71  PRAJWALB  — | . 21D0788
CB158  RAGHAVENDRAR - | 21D0789
GY048  |RASHMI SAJJANA — 21D0790
XA163  RISHIKAREVANASALETH ~ | 21D0791
JJ372  'ROSHNAZUNAIN - - ~ 21D0792
JY421  SAHANAPG - . 21D0793
CF511  SAHISHNU P RAO ~ 21D0794
QZ225 SANJANAM N 21D0795
' BD277  |SHREYAM BELAGERE ~ 7 21po79s
PS073  'SHREYA RAJESH KHARE - , 21D0797
FR260  SPANDAN SADASHIV GIRADDI - ~ 21D0798
ZY108  SUMANTHKY 21D0799
BK384  SURAJKUMAR - 2100800
ZV107  .SUSHANT GANAPATI KELOJI - - 2100801
GJA20  |SUSHANTHKUMAR .~ : 21D0802
UG268  |SYEDFRINCY . . 21D0803
JG323  SYEDAFARHEEN - | 21D0804
PN244  TASLEEMA KALARI - 21D0805
NTO59  'VIDHI SHAH . 21D0806
SD566  VINITHA R POOJARY - 21D0807
VK368  VINUTHAVS 21D0808
RA442  'YASHASWINIS .~ 21D0809
VE254  YUKTHAMR -~

2100810

@v Gandhi University of Health and Sciences, Karnata
## End of the Report ## N
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