

ರಾಜೀವ್ ಗಾಂಧಿ ಆರೋಗ್ಯ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನಗಳ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ,

4ನೇ ಟಿ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್, ಜಯನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore – 560 041

RGU/Adm/BDS/ D662 /2021-22

Date:

27/06/2022

To, The Principal

COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES, DAVANGERE

Sir/Madam

Sub: "Admission Approval for BDS Course for the academic year 2021-22"

Ref: 1. RGU/UG/ADM/COE/2021-22, dtd: 24/01/2022

- 2. RGU/UG/ADM/COE/2021-22, dtd: 17/06/2022
- 3. ACA/AFF/DENTAL NOTIFICATION/BDS-MDS & PG Dip/2021-22, dtd: 07/06/2021, 30/08/2021 & 11/11/2021
- 4. Registrar and Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor Approval dated: 25 & 27/05/2022 & 07/06/2022

Please find here with enclosed admission approval list of students for BDS course for the year 2021-22. The total number of admissions approved is 57 (Fifty Seven) only under reference (4) and the admissions not approved is 0 (Zero). Approval is given on the basis of documents submitted by Principal/Dean of the colleges. If any document found fake University will withdraw the admission approval of the student in question and legal action will be initiated against the concerned Principal/Management of the college.

Further you are informed to college all the original documents of approved student of 2021-22 should be collected by your office immediately or within fortnight or at the earliest. If the documents are not collected within the stipulated time University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

"Approved by Hon'ble Vice Chancellor"

Yours faithfully,

O driesto i

RGUHS, Bangalor

Note:-

- 1. Principal/Management are here by directed to discharge the student/s whose admission is not approved and submit the compliance report to the university within ten days from today. If no report is received it shall be presumed that the directions are complied with. No correspondence in this regard will be entertained. For any violation, the Principal/ Management will be solely held responsible.
- 2. It is hereby informed that the name of the student approved in the admission statement will be based on the KEA admission portal.
- 3. If any spelling mistake has been found in the admission approved list, the same may be brought to the notice of this office within one month along with prescribed fees and attested Xerox copy of 10th Marks Card.

Copy to:

- 1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.
- 2. The Secretary, Dental Council of India, Aiwan-E-Galib Marg, Kotla Road, New Delhi-110002.
- 3. Director, Curriculum Development, RGUHS, Bangalore.
- 4. System Analyst, RGUHS Web Server.



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

Name of the students whose admission is approved

Faculty: DENTAL

College: D662-College of Dental Sciences, Davangere

Course: BDS

SI.No	NEET CETNO	Name of the Candidate	Registration Number
1	ZF172	AAMIRAH SUAAD D	21D0754
2	QF460	ABHILASH T E	21D0755
3	JW164	AISHA SIDDIQA B	21D0756
4	PT073	AISHWARYA RATTU	21D0757
5	RL031	AKSHAY V	21D0758
6	FL065	ANIL NINGAPPA SUNAGAR	21D0759
7	JP275	ANKITHA K B	21D0760
8	HP145	ANUSHA	21D0761
9	PV281	ANUSHA ASHOK HAVERI	21D0762
10	EF236	APEKSHA PRAVEEN AKIWATE	21D0763
11	PS017	ARIHANT PATIL -	21D0764
12	EJ354	ARPITA MAHADEV CHANAGOUDAR -	21D0765
13	EN276	ASHWIN NIPPANI -	21D0766
14	NY019	AYESHA W JAGIRDAR /	21D0767
15	ZB081	DARSHAN GOWDA T P	21D0768
16	GH118	DEEPIKA B H K	21D0769
17	DE538	DEEPTHI RAMESH	21D0770
18	JN090	DIYA HARSHA	21D0771
19	AN295	G R KHUSHI REDDY	21D0772
20	RB470	HARSHITHA G /	21D0773
21	XK018	HYDER ZAFAR KHAN -	21D0774
22	JU072	INCHARA T	21D0775
23	A2703	INUKONDA SAI SRITHIKA /	21D0776
24	SF459	JENISH GLORY TAURO -	21D0777
25	PU159	JYOTHIRMAYEE BEERAPPA ONAKERI -	21D0778
26	B8085	KHUSHI C	21D0779
27	JK258	KHUSHI K RATHOD -	21D0780
28	QM078	LIKHITH K	21D0781
	•		



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

	Marie San		
29	XC159	MOULYA M	21D0782
30	DF232	NAMRATA NARESH ~	21D0783
31	A9082	NANDADEEPA KALAGHATAGI -	21D0784
32	GQ147	NATARAJ B GOKAVIMATH-	21D0785
33	NX249	NIDHI D H —	21D0786
34	C3016	NOOR AYESHA SIDDIQHA —	21D0787
35	JL071	PRAJWAL B	21D0788
36	CB158	RAGHAVENDRA R	21D0789
37	GY048	RASHMI SAJJANA -	21D0790
38	XA163	RISHIKA REVANA SALETH	21D0791
39	JJ372	ROSHNA ZUNAIN	21D0792
40	JY421	SAHANA P G	21D0793
41	CF511	SAHISHNU P RAO /	21D0794
42	QZ225	SANJANA M	21D0795
43	BD277	SHREYA M BELAGERE /	21D0796
44	PS073	SHREYA RAJESH KHARE <	21D0797
45	FR260	SPANDAN SADASHIV GIRADDI	21D0798
46	ZY108	SUMANTH K V	21D0799
47	BK384	SURAJ KUMAR -	21D0800
48	ZV107	SUSHANT GANAPATI KELOJI	21D0801
49	GJ420	SUSHANTH KUMAR	21D0802
50	UG268	SYED PRINCY	21D0803
51	JG323	SYEDA FARHEEN	21D0804
52	PN244	TASLEEMA KALARI	21D0805
53	NT059	VIDHI SHAH	21D0806
54	SD566	VINITHA R POOJARY	21D0807
55	VK368	VINUTHA V S	21D0808
56	RA442	YASHASWINI S /	21D0809
:57	VE254	YUKTHA M R	21D0810

REGISTRAR
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health and Sciences, Karnatak